STAC780-2B
1
2
3
Pin connection
Pin Connection
1 Drain
2 Gate

C4
R3
T6 T7
T15
T8 T9 T10
C5
C2T12T11
C7 C8
T13
Vdd
T14
GADG060420201202SA
Table 8. Component list
Component Qty Part number Vendor Description, dimension
(x,y)
C1, C16,C17,C18 4 1111C360G501X Passive Plus Inc. 36 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C2 1 1111C2R2G501X Passive Plus Inc. 2.2 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C3 1 1111C3R0G501X Passive Plus Inc. 3.0 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C4, C5 2 1111C5R6G501X Passive Plus Inc. 5.6 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C6, C9 2 1111C1R4G501X Passive Plus Inc. 1.4 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C7, C10 2 1111C3R9G501X Passive Plus Inc. 3.9 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C8, C11 2 1111C4R7G501X Passive Plus Inc. 4.7 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C12, C13 2 1111C1R7G501X Passive Plus Inc. 1.7 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C14, C15 2 1111C1R6G501X Passive Plus Inc. 1.6 pF chip ceramic
capacitor
C19 1 UPW1E331MPD Nichicon 230 μF, 25 V electrolytic
capacitor
C20 1 TVX1J102MCD Nichicon 1000 μF, 63 V electrolytic